Receipts

Professor QOffler
Match fees
Mrs. Jarvis: contributions

Sundry credit

Audited: B.R. Lander

Durham University Staff Cricket Club

Accounts for 1973

Debits
£5.00 Grey College
£23.98 Kit repairs
£13.50 Presentation
£7.50
£49.98 Carry Deficit (1972)

Receipts £42.98
Debits £39, 36
Balance £10.62

£10.00
£0.40

£18.87

£29.27

10.09
£39. 36



