## Durham University Staff Cricket Club

## Accounts for 1973

Debits

Receipts

€39.36		
10.09	Oarry Deficit (1972)	£49.98
£29.27	10	Sundry credit £7.50
£18.87	Presentation	Mrs. Jarvis: contributions £13.50
€0.40	98 Kit repairs	Match fees £23.98
£10.00	O Grey College	Professor Offler £5.00

Receipts £49.98

Debits £39.36

Balance £10.62